Customer  SAP PART
NO： YU0AH222M090L3EB0H
CUSTOMER P/N
客 戶 料 號
    REV.
修正
SPEC. DATE
日       期
2018/10/19 DRAWN BY
經 手 人
YU ZHANG
2018/10/19
APPROVAL
核     准
XJ XIAO
2018/10/19
ＣＡＰ.
電 容 量
2200pF TOL.允差 ±20%
W O R K I N G  V O L T A G E
工 作 電 壓
X1: 400 VAC
Y1: 250 VAC
Ｄ．Ｆ
散 逸 因 素
2.5％ MAX. AT 1KHz±20%
測試 1.0 Vrms
T E S T  V O L T A G E
測 試 電 壓
4000 ＶAＣ
Ｉ.Ｒ.
絕 緣 電 阻
10000MΩMIN.AT500VDC
檔位測試
Ｔ.Ｃ.
溫 度 特 性
Y5U
-55% ~ 20%
Ｆ
腳 距
10.0±1.0 mm
Ｄ
外 寬
10.0 mm max
Ｔ
厚 度
5.0 mm max
L
腳 長
3.5±1.0 mm
ｄ
線 徑
0.55±0.05mm
e
塗裝腳長
3.0 mm max
Lead style：L(Straight short lead)
         unit:mm
 MARKING：
REMARK
P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n  產 品 規 格 圖
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Walsin manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M83421/01-3089R  703-6G  F450KG153J250ALH0J  750-1018  MEB684J2A  FKP1-1000160010P15  FKP1-1500160010P15
82EC1100DQ50K  MMWAF150KME  PCY2130F30153  PME261JB5220KR19T0  A521HH333M035C  QXJ2E474KTPT  QXL2B333KTPT
QXM2G104K  B32234-.033@250V-K  B32520C6332K000  B32522C6104K000  B32523Q3155J  B32676E6755K  B81133-C1104-M3
MTC355L1  217-0716-001  PA225L30  221A10-120  CB182K0184J--  KP1830-247/061-G  SCD105K122A3-22  SCD205K122A3-24
F601BL225K063CL60A  FKP1-2202KV5P15  PCX2339F65224  PCX2339F65334  2222 368 55105  2222 370 21683  QXL2E473KTPT
445450-1  B32524Q6155J  46KI3100JBM1K  4DCNAQ4450ZA0J  MKP383510063JKP2T0  MKT182022263473  WMC08P22  WMF4S68
YE333  ECQ-W4223KZ  EEC2G805HQA415  PA103L30  82DC3100DQ50J  82EC2150DQ50K